
540-587-4056 • P. O. Box 668 • Bedford, VA 24523 • USA
www.businessbuildersad.com • Email: info@businessbuildersad.com

© 2012 Business Builders, LLC. • Unauthorized duplication prohibited.

VAUGHAN AND
COMPANY, INC.

Lafoon Realty, Inc.

 Lafoon Realty 
Phone:  434-392-6191

Toll Free: 1-800-767-6191 
720 Oak Street • Farmville, VA 2390 

Email:   info@lafoonrealty.com
Website: www.lafoonrealty.com

VAUGHAN AND
COMPANY, INC.

Lafoon Realty, Inc.

Phone:  434-392-6191
Toll Free: 1-800-767-6191 

720 Oak Street • Farmville, VA 2390 
Email:   info@lafoonrealty.com

Website: www.lafoonrealty.com

Town & Country
    Furniture and Appliance

5301 Farmville Rd. • Farmville, VA  23901
(434) 223-8163 • (434) 223-1362

24 Hour
ServiceP

“Our Family Serving Your Family”

Puckett Funeral Home, Inc.
115 Covington Court • Farmville, Virginia 23901

C. Dayton Puckett • Manager/Director

(434) 391-3830

LE
G

A
L 

SI
ZE

D
 F

O
LD

ER
 - 

N
O

 L
EF

T 
PO

C
K

ET
LEG

A
L SIZED

 FO
LD

ER
 - N

O
 LEFT PO

C
K

ET



Moving Noti�cation Check List
Services
 � Gas � Electric
 � Phone/Pager � Appliance Service
 � Cellular � Magazines
 � Water Treatment � Fuel/Oil
 � Lawn Service � Cable/Satellite
 � Newspapers � Maid Service
 � Water � Laundry Service
 � Security � Dry Cleaners
 � Garbage �  ____________________

Accounts
 � Banks � Retirement Plan(s)
 � Investments � Credit/Debit Cards
 � Brokerage � Other Charge Accounts
 � Life Insurance � Finance Company
 � Home Owner's Ins. � Retail Store(s)
 � Health Insurance �  ____________________
 � Auto Insurance �  ____________________

Agencies
 � Post O�ce � Library
 � Driver's Permit � Daycare
 � Vehicle Registration � Schools
 � Veterans A�airs � IRS
 � Family Allowance �  ____________________
 � Clubs/Associations �  ____________________
 � Social Security �  ____________________

Professionals
 � Hospital Records � Dentist
 � Family Doctor � Broker
 � Chiropractor �  ____________________
 � Attorney �  ____________________
 � Accountant �  ____________________

MORTGAGE PAYMENTS
Interest

Rates
3.00 %
3.25 %
3.50 %
3.75 %
4.00 %
4.25 %
4.50 %
4.75 %
5.00 %
5.25 %
5.50 %
5.75 %
6.00 %
6.25 %
6.50 %
6.75 %
7.00 %
7.25 %
7.50 %
7.75 %
8.00 %
8.25 %
8.50 %
8.75 %
9.00 %
9.50 %

10.00 %

15 
Years

6.906
7.027
7.149
7.272
7.397
7.523
7.650
7.778
7.908
8.039
8.171
8.304
8.439
8.571
8.711
8.849
8.988
9.129
9.270
9.413
9.557
9.701
9.847
9.994
10.15
10.44
10.75

20
Years

5.546
5.672
5.800
5.929
6.060
6.192
6.326
6.462
6.600
6.738
6.879
7.021
7.164
7.310
7.456
7.604
7.753
7.904
8.056
8.209
8.364
8.521
8.678
8.837
9.00
9.32
9.65

30
Years

4.216
4.352
4.500
4.631
4.774
4.919
5.067
5.216
5.368
5.522
5.678
5.836
5.996
6.157
6.321
6.486
6.653
6.822
6.992
7.164
7.338
7.513
7.689
7.867
8.05
8.41
8.78

Mortgage Payment Chart
Use the chart below to estimate your monthly mortgage payment.
Keep in mind that taxes and insurance may be additional to your 
monthly payment. Ask your real estate agent for more details about 
mortgage costs and options in your area. To determine your 
monthly mortgage payment (principle and interest) simply locate 
the current interest rate in the �rst column, and move across to the 
loan duration you will be using, then multiply that number by the 
amount of thousands of dollars you will be borrowing.

Preparing For Moving Day
(2 Weeks in Advance)
� Open checking and savings accounts in your new community.

� Call phone company for assistance in arranging 

 telephone service in your new home.

� Coordinate disconnect/connect dates with local utilities 

 such as electric, gas/oil, water, trash and cable TV companies.

� Begin packing of unneeded items.

� Send change of address cards and leave a forwarding 

 address with your post o�ce.

� Arrange for pet travel.

� Return or retrieve borrowed items.

� Service your car, especially if traveling a distance.

Tips For A Smoother Moving Day
Moving Out:
� Con�rm arrival time with 
 moving company.

� Keep important documents 
 and keys handy.

� Make a �nal inspection to 
 be sure nothing is left 
 behind. Look through all 
 closets, attic, basement 
 and garage.

� Turn o� all lights and 
 close and lock all windows 
 and doors.

� Leave keys with real estate 
 agent or landlord.

�  Leave home only after the 
 moving truck is on its way 
 to your new residence.

Moving In:
� Meet the movers promptly.

� Supervise placement of 
 cartons, furniture, etc.

� Make sure smoke detectors 
 are in proper working order.

� Make sure the telephones 
 are working.

� Install new locks.

� Make extra set of keys and 
 leave a set with a friend, 
    or neighbor.

VAUGHAN AND
COMPANY, INC.

Lafoon Realty, Inc.

Phone:  434-392-6191
Toll Free: 1-800-767-6191 

720 Oak Street
Farmville, VA 2390 

Email:   info@lafoonrealty.com
Website: www.lafoonrealty.com

LE
G

A
L 

SI
ZE

D
 F

O
LD

ER
 - 

N
O

 L
EF

T 
PO

C
K

ET LEG
A

L SIZED
 FO

LD
ER

 - N
O

 LEFT PO
C

K
ET

Gateway Inspections, LLC
Consultants

• Termite & Pest Control • Complete Home Inspections
• Environmental Testing • Fungus & Moisture Control

• Class “A” Contractor
Darrell Wyatt • (804) 337-5176 • (800) 391-9136 • Fax: (866) 829-3466
P.O. Box 506 • Amelia, VA 23002 • GatewayInspections99@gmail.com

Site Engineering & Planning        

LAND SURVEYORS - CIVIL ENGINEERS 

434-392-8827 
Mortgage Surveys  Boundary Surveys                       
Topographic Surveys  Subdivision Surveys                    
ALTA/ACSM Surveys Easement Surveys                      
Construction Stake-Out 
Various Facilities  Parks and Recreation                 
Industrial/Commercial                   Erosion & Sediment Control        
Road Design                                Water/Sewer Design                   
Multifamily Residential  Project Management 
Stormwater Management . . . . . . and more! 

P.O. Box 90      161 Bush River Drive      Farmville, VA 23901 

E-mail: info@maxeyassoc.com 

Give us a call for an estimate on your next project! 

MAXEY
& ASSOCIATES, P.C.


