

(434) 391-3830









Lafoon Realty, Inc.

Lafoon Realty

Phone: 434-392-6191

Toll Free: 1-800-767-6191

720 Oak Street • Farmville, VA 2390

Email: info@lafoonrealty.com

Website: www.lafoonrealty.com

Business Builders, LLC°

540-587-4056 • P. O. Box 668 • Bedford, VA 24523 • USA www.businessbuildersad.com • Email: info@businessbuildersad.com © 2012 Business Builders, LLC. • Unauthorized duplication prohibited





Website: www.lafoonrealty.com Email: info@lafoonrealty.com 720 Oak Street • Farmville, VA 2390 Toll Free: 1-800-767-6191 Phone: 434-392-6191

Lafoon Realty, Inc.



Your insurance agent should be down-to-earth. And down the street.





(434) 392-3050 1701 East Third St - Farmville

FarmBureauAdvantage.com

FARM BUREAU



Gateway Inspections, LLC

Consultants

• Termite & Pest Control • Complete Home Inspections • Environmental Testing • Fungus & Moisture Control • Class "A" Contractor

Darrell Wyatt • (804) 337-5176 • (800) 391-9136 • Fax: (866) 829-3466 P.O. Box 506 • Amelia, VA 23002 • GatewayInspections99@gmail.com



Interest Rates	15 Years	20 Years	30 Years
3.00 %	6.906	5.546	4.216
3.25 %	7.027	5.672	4.352
3.50 %	7.149	5.800	4.500
3.75 %	7.272	5.929	4.631
4.00 %	7.397	6.060	4.774
4.25 %	7.523	6.192	4.919
4.50 %	7.650	6.326	5.067
4.75 %	7.778	6.462	5.216
5.00 %	7.908	6.600	5.368
5.25 %	8.039	6.738	5.522
5.50 %	8.171	6.879	5.678
5.75 %	8.304	7.021	5.836
6.00 %	8.439	7.164	5.996
6.25 %	8.571	7.310	6.157
6.50 %	8.711	7.456	6.321
6.75 %	8.849	7.604	6.486
7.00 %	8.988	7.753	6.653
7.25 %	9.129	7.904	6.822
7.50 %	9.270	8.056	6.992
7.75 %	9.413	8.209	7.164
8.00 %	9.557	8.364	7.338
8.25 %	9.701	8.521	7.513
8.50 %	9.847	8.678	7.689
8.75 %	9.994	8.837	7.867
9.00 %	10.15	9.00	8.05
9.50 %	10.44	9.32	8.41
10.00 %	10.75	9.65	8.78

Lafoon Realty, Inc.

Use the chart below to estimate your monthly mortgage payment.

Keep in mind that taxes and insurance may be additional to your

monthly payment. Ask your real estate agent for more details about

mortgage costs and options in your area. To determine your

monthly mortgage payment (principle and interest) simply locate

the current interest rate in the first column, and move across to the

loan duration you will be using, then multiply that number by the

MORTGAGE PAYMENTS

amount of thousands of dollars you will be borrowing.

Phone: 434-392-6191 Toll Free: 1-800-767-6191 720 Oak Street Farmville, VA 2390

Email: info@lafoonrealty.com Website: www.lafoonrealty.com

Preparing For Moving Day

(2 Weeks in Advance)

- Open checking and savings accounts in your new community.
- O Call phone company for assistance in arranging telephone service in your new home.
- O Coordinate disconnect/connect dates with local utilities such as electric, gas/oil, water, trash and cable TV companies.
- O Begin packing of unneeded items.
- O Send change of address cards and leave a forwarding address with your post office.
- O Arrange for pet travel.
- O Return or retrieve borrowed items.
- O Service your car, especially if traveling a distance.

Tips For A Smoother Moving Day

Moving Out:

- O Confirm arrival time with
- O Keep important documents
- and keys handy.
- be sure nothing is left behind. Look through all closets, attic, basement
- O Turn off all lights and close and lock all windows and doors.
- O Leave keys with real estate agent or landlord.
- O Leave home only after the to your new residence.

Moving In:

- moving company.
- O Make a final inspection to
- and garage.
- moving truck is on its way

- O Meet the movers promptly. O Supervise placement of
- cartons, furniture, etc. O Make sure smoke detectors

LEGAL SIZED FOLDER - NO LEFT POCKET

- are in proper working order. O Make sure the telephones
- are working. O Install new locks.
- O Make extra set of keys and leave a set with a friend, or neighbor.



LAND SURVEYORS - CIVIL ENGINEERS 434-392-8827

Mortgage Surveys Topographic Surveys ALTA/ACSM Surveys Construction Stake-Out Various Facilities Industrial/Commercial Road Design Multifamily Residential Stormwater Management and more!

Boundary Surveys Subdivision Surveys Easement Surveys Site Engineering & Planning Parks and Recreation Erosion & Sediment Control Water/Sewer Design Project Management

P.O. Box 90 161 Bush River Drive Farmville, VA 23901

E-mail: info@maxeyassoc.com

Give us a call for an estimate on your next project!